Race Date
October 30, 2016

Overall
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Name

Oliver Watkins
Alma Bjoerkman
Tyler Schares
Lauren Orsburn
Alejandra Krause
Jose Cespedes
Charles Blakely
Michael Williams
Jackson O'Brien

Halloween Howl at Creekside Youth XC Race
Overall Finish List

1K Run

Bib No Age Gend

8450
8312
8415
7922
8379
7930
8314
7927
8396
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Time Pace
5:30.6 8:52/M
5:40.8 9:08/M
5:49.3 9:23/M
5:54.4 9:31/M
6:06.2 9:50/M

6:21.8 10:15/M
6:43.4 10:50/M
7:28.5 12:03/M
10:59.5 17:43/IM

10/30/2016 01:07:25



